ROUTE MARKER ORDER FORM

Hospice & Palliative Care of the Piedmont's Santa Stroll: Saturday, December 7, 2019, First Baptist Church, Greenwood. Registration & Check-in are at 8am and the walk starts at 9am.

Route Marker signs will be placed along the Santa Stroll route for all passing runners and walkers to see. It can be made *in memory* or *honor* of a loved one, or just feature your company name. This is a great way for individuals or companies to support Hospice & Palliative Care of the Piedmont!

Individuals or companies can sponsor a Route Marker for \$100.

 Yes! I would like to sponsor a Route Marker sign! Complete and return form before November 7th. Send your form and check made payable to: Hospice & Palliative Care of the Piedmont Santa Stroll 408 West Alexander Avenue Greenwood, SC 29646 Watch for your sign along the Santa Stroll Route! 	t
--	---

Contact:			 	
Address:			 	
City:		_State:	 Zip:	
	:			
E-mail:				
	Check enclosed		Invoice me	

Our Route Marker sign should read as follows: (Please print clearly!)

Sponsor Name:	 	
In memory OR honor of (optional):		

Are you purchasing your Route Marker(s) *In Honor* or *In Memory* of someone? If yes, please list their name and complete address below. They will receive a card notifying them of the Santa Stroll and that you purchased a Route Marker in their honor or memory.

Please circle: In Honor :: In Memory			
Name of person to be notified			
Address	City	State	_Zip Code